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Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
CAPITAL
WONDER BRANDS
Total CAPITAL

DRAW-J. ABADY
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY
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Liablties

Liabiltiog

14,160.91

14,160.91

14,160.91

14,160.91

115,994.74

115,994.74

-900.00
-46,413.31
-73,772.07

-5,090.64

9,070.27
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